
E4O-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 16, 1994

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

SAT. JUNE 18 -10AM,
Public Auction Of Driving
Horses, Antiques, HH
Goods, Blacksmith Tools,
Carriage. Located Along
Rt. 897 In The Village Of
Springvllle, Lane. Co. Pa.
For Jonas & Elizabeth Beil-
er. Snyder's Auction
Service.
FRI. JUNE 24 - I:3OPM,
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale. Located At Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc. Exit
12South Off 1-81. Left Onto
Alexander Spring Road
(717) 249-4511.1

JULY
WED. JULY 1 - 7PM, Horse
Sale Located New Holland
Sales Stables Inc., 101 W.
Fulton St., New Holland,
Pa Norman Or David Kolb,
Aucts.
FRI. JULY 8 ■ I:3OPM,
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale. Located At Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc. Exit
12Sooth OH 1-01. Left Onto
Alexander Spring Road.
(717) 249-4511.
SAT JULY 16 - 9AM, 106
Acre Farm, Personal Prop-
erty & Antiques. Located
140Weaver Rd., Manheim,

Pa. Owner. Many C. Roh-
rer Trust, Lila & Corene
Rohrer Trustees. Kline,
Kreider & Good, Aucts.
SAT., JULY 16 -10AM,
Mel's Stable Selected Con-
signment Horse Sale.
Located At 834 Wallace
Rd., New Holland, Pa.
From Rt. 23 in New Hol-
land, Go South On Brim-
mer Ave. Go 2 Miles South
On New Holland Road To
Hill Rd. Turn Left On Hill
Rd. Proceed 1.2 Miles To
Sale On The Left. From Rt.
340 East Of Intercourse
Take New Holland Rt. 2.5

Miles to Hill Rd„ Right On
Hill Rd. to Sale On Left. Mel
Hoover, Auctioneer.
FRI. JULY 22 - I:3OPM,
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale. Located At Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc. Exit
12South Off 1-81.Left Onto
Alexander Spring Road.
(717) 249-4511.

AUGUST
FRI. AUG. 5 - 7PM, Horse
Sale. Located New Holland
Sales Stables Inc., 101 W.
Fulton St, New Holland,

Pa. Norman Or David Kolb,
Aucts.
SAT. AUG. 6 - 9AM, Real
Estate, Personal Property,
Ranch Dwelling w/1 Acre.
Located 352 Royer Rd.,
Ephrata. Sale By, Charlotte
M. Zeiset Estate. Kline,
Kreider * Good Aucts.
THURS. AUG. 11 & FRI.
AUG. 13 - Martin’s Annual
Auction Of Carriages,
Sleighs And Antiques.
Located Lebanon Area
Fairground, Lebanon, Pa.
Martin Aucts. (717)
768-8108.
FRI. AUG. 12 - I:3OPM,
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale. Located At Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc. Exit
12South Off 1-81. Left Onto
Alexander Spring Road.
(717) 249-4511.
SAT. AUG. 13 - 6PM

LdnSacfi
Ruction j p* SALE

Saturday MAY 7th 1994
sale to start at Ipm sharp

We will start hitching horses
about 10am.

Consign, Driving Horses, Work
Horses, Riding Horses, Mules, Ponies
& Tack
Let us know early what you intend to
bring, so that we can advertise it.

We are located one mile north
of Shippensburg, Pa. on

U.S. Rt, 111, This will be our
last Horse sale this spring.

1120 Rltner Hwy. Route 11
Shippensburg, PA 17527

Paul W. Leinbach Nffigrfpßj 717-532-5511
Managing Director 800-346-2334

Arnold Hog Production'
sale, Lebanon Area Fair-
grounds, Leb., Pa. Harry+l.
Bachman, auct.

From Fivepointville, Take
Rt 697 South. At Goods
Mill Turn Left On Long
Lane Rd. Terms By, Henry
& Sarah Leid. Leßoy S.
Horst A Paul W. Horst,
Auct

Take New Holland Rt 2.5
Miles to HHI Rd., Right On
HillRd. to Sale OnLeft Mel
Hoover, Auctioneer.

WED. AUG. 17 - 6PM Per-
formance Tested Boar
Sale, State College, Pa.
Harry H. Bachman, Auct SAT., AUG. 20 -10AM,

Mel's Stable Selected Con-
signment Horse Sale.
Located At 834 Wallace
Rd., New Holland, Pa.
From Rt 23 in New Hol-
land, Go South On Brim-
merAve. Go 2 Miles South
On New Holland Road To
Hill Rd. Turn Left On Hill
Rd. Proceed 1.2 Miles To
Sale OnThe Left From Rt
340 East Of Intercourse

FRI. AUG. 26 - I:3OPM,
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale. Located At Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc. Exit
12SouthOff 1-81.Left Onto
Alexander Spring Road.
(717) 249-4511.

SAT. AUG. 20-9AM, Hols-
tein Dairy Heifers, Field
Crops & Farm Implements.
Located Midway Between
Fivepoinlville & Bowmans-
ville, Brecknock Twnshp.,
Lane. Co., Pa. Directions:
From Bowmansville 625
South, Turn Right On
Pleasant Valley Rd., Turn
Left On Long Lane Rd.

Dairy and Livestock Sales

Belleville Livestock Market
Gary L. Lauster
Complete

Herd Dispersal

For more information;
(717) 667-2703 Gene Click
(717) 935-2146 Sale Barn

FRI., AUG. 26-7PM Leba-
non County Holstein Club
sale, Lebanon Area Fair- i
grounds, Lebanon, Pa. i
Harry H. Bachman, aucl
SAT. AUG. 27 - 46 Acre’
Farm, Personal Prop, Anti-
ques, Farm Machinery.
Ray S. Lorah, 700 Laus-'
chtownRd., Denver, Breck-
nock Twp, Kline, Kreider i
Good Aucts. >

Wednesday, April 20, 1994
1:30 pM

A small select registered had from Butler
County. 16 cows, 4 Bred heifers, 6 open year-
lings, 8 extra fancy calves.

Featuring: A VG-88 Cow with 20,107m
4.7% 953 fat 3.7% 747 Protein. This cow
could go Excellent! She sells with her fresh
Hanoverhill Inspiration 2 Yr. old Daughter
that stood inFirstPlace as a Senior Yearling at
the Butler Co. Show. And also her outstanding
Yearling Conductor Pete Daughter.

A VG-86 Astro Jet sells with 4 top notch
Daughters. She had 28,000 m and over
lOOOlbs. of fat in 305 days.

A VG-86 Starbuck 23,136 m 4.1% 945 fat,
3.3% 767 protein. A Good uddered 2 yr. old
Elmcroft Conquest Dau. that milked 80 lbs. at
25 months. A Good Inspiration Granddaugh-
ter, A fancy Indian Hills Flame Calf.

Every Cow is Very Good or has the poten-
tial to go very good in the near future, except
for one cow that had 34,448 m and 1215 fat.
Another cow milking HOlbs. from an EX-S2
Dam.

The Service sire to many ofthe fancy calves
is a Hanoverhill Starbuck Son out of EX-96
Millervale Ultimate Rosalyn, Next Dam is
EX-92.

SPECIAL FEEDER SALE
\ WEDNESDAY, APRIL 20 - 12:00 NOON j
?/w/w////y//yw////w////w/////w/»//////gzza

190 Local Cattle
Weighing 650 to 750 LBS

75% Black and Black & White Faces
25% Charolais Steer

Walter M. Dunlap and Sons
Lancaster Stockyards

Tel. >7171 387-5136
An Old Line Commission Finn KeepingAbreast With The Times

BROWNAWELL’S
ANNUAL FEEDER CATTLE AUCTION

Friday Evening, April 29th, 1994
6:30 P.M.

Located In Perry County, Approx. 3V4 Ml. West of Dromgold’s
Corner, Off Pa Rt. 850 & 34, on Plsgah StateRd., West to Help-
er's Church Rd., First Farm Past Helper's Church.

SELLING: 85 HEAD - FEEDER CATTLE
(10 HEIFERS - 75 STEERS)

All Wormed And Dehorned - Clean, Well Fed, Top Quality Cattle.
Approx. 'A Cattle Selling Are Holstein Or Holstein Cross, Balance
Beef Breeds - Herefords, Black/White Face, Charolais, And Others.
(Ranging In Wt. From 300 To 800 Lbs., Av. Wt. 400 To 500 Lbs.)
SALE MANAGER’S NOTE: Norman has put together a fancy
group this year, as in the past - the Holsteins are the right kind - the
breeds are tall and big-boned cattle that are ready to take heavy
feeding. Don’t miss this Sale if you need some homegrown, accli-
mated feeders.

OWNER:
Norman (Son) Brownawell
R.D. 1, Box 607, Shermansdale, Pa.
717-582-2497

Sale ManagedBy: Kllng’s Auctions, Inc. Landisburg, Pa. 17040
License #O5OO, Office #717-789-3883,1.D.Required for Bidder’s
Number, Not Responsible for Accidents.

PUBLICijWh AUCTIONymm SAT,, APR. 23,1994
9 9:00 A.M.

Loe: 1690 Robert Fulton Hwy., East Drumore Twp.,
Lancaster Co., PA (Approx. 8 ml. S. el Quarryvllle along
Rt. 222).

REAL ESTATE FEATURES: Lg. frame dwell w/4 lg.
bdmu., IK balhi, lg. din. A liv. emu, mod. kitchen w/like-new
cab. A formica counter tope. Dbl. itnla. fink, Kenmore dixhwaih.,
Magic Chefrange, date roof, oil-fired hot water heat w/Breplace.
All modem dec. wiring w/200 amp aerv. Full coner. bamt. w/rec
room, lg. front patch, tear cener. patio, Lg. 40’x56’ bonk bam
w/gunite reinf. walls, impl shed, com bam A other misc. out-
bldgs. Bldgs, in good repair, 12 acres mostly pasture A tillable
w/constant run. stream. 10% down. Settle 40 days. RJJ. to besold
at 1:00 P.M.

APPLIANCES, MODERN FURN. A GLASSWARE A
CHINA.

LANW EQUIP: Dynamadc 16 H.P. rid. mower (42”). MTD
push mower. Mom. Ward rototiller.

FARM EUQIP4 Nice Bolens 0-214 diesel tractor, 12 spd., 4
WD, wAurf drea A cfans., w/Bolcns 2-state snow thrower (low
tin)., 3 pt,;Woods scraperblade, bun. plow, 4ft. bush hogrotot, S
ft. woods 3-blade bush hog, post hole dig. J. Deere 20 KBA disc
harrow, elec, fencers, 2-wheel cart, McCullo 14”A Hamelite 2(7*

chain saws, 16HPhydr. log splitter, wedges, mauls, com-a-longs,
hydr. jacks, misc. lumber, PVC pipe, I' oak fence posts, scaffold-
ing, weed eaters, etc.

POWERA HAND TOOLS,ETC.: Craftsman; Router, Auto-
scroller saw, K " var. speed raven, drill, Industr. 7K ” cite, saw,
vtbr. sander,K H.P.bench grinder.Delta 10” tablesaw, Milwauk.
saw zall, BAD dec.blower; 20’ A 40’ Industr. ext. A step ladders,
rakes, lg. socket set, lot misc. hand tools; sledges, hammers, fence
stretchers, misc. hdw., misc elec. etc.

Food served. No out of state checks. Not responsible for
accidents day of slle.

Sal* by
JOSEPH H. &

ROBERTA L. SCHNEIDER
Chart** Foltz Harr, Attorney
Roy A Erie Probat, Auct*.
AU00073-L. Ph. (7170 484-3190

The Maryland Polled Hereford Association

JSSSfai
Saturday, May 7,1994,12:30 PM

Libertytown, Maryland
* Hosted by: Someday Farm

Schedule *

,
Friday, May 6 v <S

3PM - 6PM - Preview of * D
6PM - 9PM - Social ' @

Saturday, May 7
SAM -12 Noon - Cattle Viewing
12:30PM - Celebrate Maryland

The sale committee personally selected these cattlefrom
the area*s leading breeders!

Herd Bull Prospects • Show Heifer Prospects
Bred Heifers • Cow-Calf Pairs

For catalog contact:
Cyndy Howes, Maryland PHA Secretary

1101 Crouse Mill Rd., Keymar, MD 21757 410-775-2205
Sponsored by

The Maryland Polled Hereford Association
“The Home ofthe Black Eyed Susan”

t
i


